True CP Threshold on Target Data

IN-V2

e «a
0.25 - Quadratic fit

Linear fit
0.20 A

7]

0.15 4
0.10 A @
0.05 A e

%
0.004{ &%

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6

CP Threshold on Calibration Data

True CP Threshold on Target Data

IN-R
o «
Quadratic fit
Linear fit
®
7 ]
[ )
/]
.-
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6

CP Threshold on Calibration Data

True CP Threshold on Target Data

0.30 A

0.25 -

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 A

IN-C Contrast Severity 1

® «a
Quadratic fit
Linear fit

/)

]

\ ]

»

<

0.0

0.2 0.4 0.6
CP Threshold on Calibration Data




